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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Assembly District 65

 15,641 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 617 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 207 FEDERAL

 352 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  16,817 

(207)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  16,610 

 13,226 FRANK P. NERVO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AIZLING KARIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KLIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRE NOUVAKHOV (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY ARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SCARENUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARBEN VULAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARLYENE WISHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL HOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADFORD SUSSONART (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CARLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL HUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLA MSUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CECILIA ABEGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRIS WIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRYSTYNA BEDRIT (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MEJIA CAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GOODBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS PRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENZEL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON B. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TOOMEY (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 FINTAN QUILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARVIN MCCINNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE NOORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MONTAGNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA LICHTEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Assembly District 65

 1 JAMES BAIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CASTLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES STIMETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JED RAKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIE L. VU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SCHIFFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE NUXAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHEACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE SCIARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE BRIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE PAVLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENJI HARAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH VANDEKRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN A. KLEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE HANWECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MOLINARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN SELLNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY DEAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY WANN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN ABEGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OKSANA BEDRIJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL STAPLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEPE KEKISTANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND DORADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ZARKOVSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL BOQUART (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY KOUFAX (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERWIN LOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER MCINTOSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE LENTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CHAUNGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACI BELMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 48 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Assembly District 65

 1 VERA SUNBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT LI (WRITE-IN)

 59 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL MENAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  13,423 

Unrecorded  3,187 

Page 4 of 13



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Assembly District 66

 29,804 PUBLIC COUNTER

 107 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,811 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 682 FEDERAL

 523 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  32,927 

(682)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  32,245 

 27,453 FRANK P. NERVO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX DEITRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN OREGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO BANDERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL CHESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN P.JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SASSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB AVAKIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MULHOLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CRANSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL QUATRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELINE DAMIDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAY COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINTON DAGGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALE GODAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARCIE SOLTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. WEIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEANNA DUKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 4 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOODLES URBELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN CHESLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEDERICO DEMARCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PINTO (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Assembly District 66

 1 FRANK REGINALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENNOVO RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLLIS DELEONARDO VANDAMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPE HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KLEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM NORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE NAMATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S FRITZSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SHOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA F. MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN MCREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY BARTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTAPS PORZINGIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA INGRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIGHTON VAN NEES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY DULBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIONEL TIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIE SCHMITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNNE BURSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACHELLE SWEETING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADALENA JOHNSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAIA DECAN DICKINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC PIPARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY EVERSMEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GOSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX LUNSTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN K. SWIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRETS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D. GURAL MAIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DABAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOW (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Assembly District 66

 1 MICHAEL WINDFUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL ANDUJAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILHOUSE VON HORTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEER R. ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER KHINDRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PERCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 POPE FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RACHEL SALEM PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BROAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TASHJIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ENDORF JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODLIND PURRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON SCHONBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD KLIEGERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SARGAM JAIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SCHWEITZBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SUMNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SHELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE FERRER-SHEEHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERRI DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER CHEMNTOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN SAMOLSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MALBURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART MASCHMEIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART SCHULTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE MOSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUKHRUPE NIJJAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE CARROLL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY E. TANGO (WRITE-IN)

 71 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALENTINE J. MORETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERA SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINDY PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE P. SAITTA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,653 

Unrecorded  4,592 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 45,445 PUBLIC COUNTER

 107 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,428 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 889 FEDERAL

 875 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  49,744 

(889)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  48,855 

 40,679 FRANK P. NERVO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 AARON JUDGE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ABRAHAM LINCOLN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AIZLING KARIMI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX DEITRICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEX KLIEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRE NOUVAKHOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANN OREGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 ANTHONY ARIAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY SCARENUCCI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTONIO BANDERAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARBEN VULAJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIEL CHESTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARLYENE WISHNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARACK OBAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN MARSHALL (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN P.JENKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEN SASSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILL HOPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 BILLY FISHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB AVAKIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB WEAVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRADFORD SUSSONART (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRANDON ROSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT GARDNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRETT KAVANAUGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN LEHREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN MULHOLLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRIAN QUINN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE BACKMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CARLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRYAN CRANSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL HUM (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROL QUATRONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CAROLA MSUA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CECILIA ABEGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 CELINE DAMIDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARLES BECK (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 CHRIS WIGHT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTINA DESTEFANO (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRYSTYNA BEDRIT (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLAY COLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLINTON DAGGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 CYNTHIA NIXON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DALE GODAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL MEJIA CAGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DARCIE SOLTIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID GOODBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID M. WEIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEANNA DUKES (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENNIS PRAGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENZEL WASHINGTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEREK JETER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DON B. LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD TOOMEY (WRITE-IN)

 6 DONALD TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD TRUMP JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 DOODLES URBELIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ELIZABETH WARREN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EMILY KERNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ETHAN FINNERAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN CHESLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 FEDERICO DEMARCO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FINTAN QUILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PINTO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK REGINALD (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK RIZZO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARVIN MCCINNEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GENNOVO RUSSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE NELSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE NOORY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GLEN PARKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG MONTAGNA (WRITE-IN)

 1 HAROLD SIDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOLLIS DELEONARDO VANDAMME (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOPE HICKS (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWIE HAWKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ILYA LICHTEN STEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BAIONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES CASTLE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 JAMES STIMETT (WRITE-IN)

 1 JARED KLEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JASPER PERKINS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEANINE PIRRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JED RAKOFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 JENNIE L. VU (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEREMY SCHIFFRES (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM NORTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JIM WALDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE HARRIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE NAMATH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE NUXAEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEL KLEIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BONS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN SCHEACH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH S FRITZSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH SHOLZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSHUA F. MORGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOYCE SCIARRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDGE JUDY SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JULIE BRIGGS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATHRYN MCREL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATIE PAVLICH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEITH WOFFORD (WRITE-IN)

 1 KELLY BARTUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENJI HARAMA (WRITE-IN)

 1 KENNETH VANDEKRAFT (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN A. KLEPPER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTAPS PORZINGIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 LARRY SHARPE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAURA INGRAHAM (WRITE-IN)

 1 LAUREN ESPOSITO (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEIGHTON VAN NEES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LESLIE HANWECK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY DULBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIONEL TIGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 LOUIE SCHMITT (WRITE-IN)

 1 LYNNE BURSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MACHELLE SWEETING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MADALENA JOHNSTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAIA DECAN DICKINSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC MOLINARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC PIPARO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BUTLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN SELLNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARY DEAN (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 MARY EVERSMEYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW GOSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX LUNSTEAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MEGHAN K. SWIBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELANIA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL BLOOMBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRETS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL CLARKE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL D. GURAL MAIELLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DABAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL LOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL WINDFUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIGUEL ANDUJAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 MILHOUSE VON HORTEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY WANN (WRITE-IN)

 2 NAOMI LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 NATHAN ABEGG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NEER R. ASHERIE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NICK ROMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 OKSANA BEDRIJ (WRITE-IN)

 1 OLIVER KHINDRI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL STAPLES (WRITE-IN)

 1 PEPE KEKISTANS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER PERCHER (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER ROTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 POPE FRANCIS (WRITE-IN)

 2 RACHEL SALEM PAULEY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RAYMOND DORADO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD BROAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD STEPHENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD TASHJIAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ENDORF JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. STEVENS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT R. MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ZARKOVSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RODLIND PURRINI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RON SCHONBERGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RONALD KLIEGERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUSSELL BOQUART (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN MCCORMACK (WRITE-IN)

 1 SANDY KOUFAX (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York) - New York County

 1 SARGAM JAIM (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SCHWEITZBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT SUMNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SETH SHELDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHANE FERRER-SHEEHY (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERRI DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHERWIN LOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER CHEMNTOD (WRITE-IN)

 1 SPENCER MCINTOSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 STACEY STEINBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHANIE SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEPHEN SAMOLSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE LENTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE MALBURY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART MASCHMEIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 STUART SCHULTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUE MOSS (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUKHRUPE NIJJAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUZANNE CARROLL ANDERSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TED CHAUNGH (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIMOTHY E. TANGO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRACI BELMONTE (WRITE-IN)

 119 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VALENTINE J. MORETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERA SUNBY (WRITE-IN)

 1 VERA SUNG (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINCENT LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 VINDY PATEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 WAYNE P. SAITTA (WRITE-IN)

 59 WENDY LI (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILL MENAKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM J. CLINTON (WRITE-IN)

 2 ZEPHYR TEACHOUT (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  41,076 

Unrecorded  7,779 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2018 - 11/06/2018

New York County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (1st Municipal Court District - New York), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

12/3/2018 10:17:24AM

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Monday, December 3, 2018.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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